SENIOR klubrekorder - herrer

Aben aldersgruppe

Svemmeklubben KVIK Kastrup

Butterfly

Rasmus Nickelsen

Rasmus Nickelsen
Rasmus Nickelsen

00.23.72

00.24.19
00.52.46

2018-12-14

2019-04-07
2018-12-07

Butterfly

Butterfly

Rasmus Nickelsen
Rasmus Hirstedt

Rasmus Hirstedt
Frederik Wormer

00.52.95
01.59.35

02.02.56
00.25.37

2019-07-26
2014-11-20

2015-07-04
2009-10-22

Rygcrawl

Tobias Urban Hansen

Sebastian Ovesen

00.26.83
00.54.37

2011-06-25
2016-12-17

100m RngIaWI ....................................................................................................................... e B i s
Tobias Urban Hansen 00.57.41 2011-06-25

Jakob Strunge Nissen 1.57.65 2019-10-31
Jakob Strunge Nissen - 02.06.46 | 2019-03-15
;; : 00.28.04 2013-11-14

5 0 m B ry stsvemnin g 3 3 S S )
Emil Klingberg 00.29.02 2011-06-25
Emil Klingberg 01.00.70 2012-11-29
Emil Klingberg ~01.03.02 | 2011-06-25
2019-11-08

200m | Brvst e .25m BT i B S
m | Bhstvemning Jacob M. Jorgensen 16. 2017-07-20

200m Rygcrawl

S o
3 8

100m Brystsvemning

S o
3 18

25m Sebastian Ovesen 00.22.90 2014-12-12
50m Rasmus Nickelsen 00.23.49 2019-04-06

50m Fri svomning

. . ?f Sebastian Ovesen 00.48.77 2016-12-06
100mEN B Erlsvonminoii S e R P e e s e
Rasmus Nickelsen 00.50.22 2019-07-24
. ) 25m Sebastian Ovesen 01.43.93 2016-12-06
200m Fri svemning
50m Marcus Kragyer Svendsen 01.49.30 2019-04-13

400m | Frisvemning 2O Marcus Krayer Svendsen e
g Sebastian Ovesen 03.57.10 2016-04-13

Viktor Holm 08.03.19 2015-10-23
Viktor Holm 08.16.42 2016-04-13

800m Fri svomning

S o
3 18

1500m  Feicvormning .. 25M  VikorHolm 152856 | 2014-1120 _
g Viktor Holm 15.56.37 2016-04-13

Tobias Urban Hansen 00.55.01 2009-04-18

X X X

200m IM T - Sebastian Ovesen . 01.59.63 = 2015-12-19

100m IM

S o
3 8

. Jacob M. Jergensen . 02.04.10 = 2018-08-02
400m IM 25m Jacob M. Jergensen 04.14.41 2018-11-02
50m Jacob M. Jorgensen 04.25.36 2017-07-06

Opdateret 30. Marts 20



